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Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to

Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed Date

Department of Corrections and
Community Supervision

CMO00909

$0.00

$0.00

02/01/2010

07/31/2015

LAB SERVICES FOR
INMATES

Service -
Laboratory
Services

02/04/2010

Lyon Mountain Correctional
Facility

TC00909

$49,999.99

$2,235.46

02/01/2010

01/31/2015

LAB DIAGNOSTIC SERVICES

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/17/2010

Arthur Kill Correctional Facility

CMO00909

$800,000.00

$137,697.70

02/01/2010

01/31/2015

LABORATORY SERVICES

Service -
Laboratory
Services

02/23/2010

Willard Drug Treatment Center

CMO00909

$376,272.00

$334,366.70

02/01/2010

07/31/2015

LABORATORY SERVICES

Service -
Laboratory
Services

02/23/2010

Moriah Shock Incarceration
Correctional Facility

TC00909

$50,000.00

$46,447.92

02/01/2010

01/31/2015

INMATE LAB SERVICES

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/23/2010

Coxsackie Correctional Facility

CMO00909

$680,000.00

$648,205.78

02/01/2010

07/31/2015

LABORATORY SERVICES

Service -
Laboratory
Services

02/23/2010

Butler Correctional Facility

CMO00909

$90,000.00

$9,406.93

02/01/2010

01/31/2015

LABORATORY SERVICES

Service -
Laboratory
Services

02/23/2010

Green Haven Correctional Facility

CMO00909

$1,200,000.00

$501,348.37

02/01/2010

07/31/2015

LABORATORY SERVICES

Service -
Laboratory
Services

02/23/2010

Eastern Correctional Facility
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CMO00909

$710,000.00

$640,123.89

02/01/2010

07/31/2015

LABORATORY SERVICES

Service -
Laboratory
Services

02/23/2010




Service -

Woodbourne Correctional Facility [CM00909 $600,000.00|  $512,288.93(02/01/2010  |07/31/2015 |LAB SERVICES Laboratory 02/23/2010
Services
Service -
Franklin Correctional Facility CMO00909 $1,250,000.00( $942,103.77(02/01/2010 |07/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICES Laboratory 02/23/2010
Services
Service -
Clinton Correctional Facility CMO00909 $1,506,418.00| $1,117,469.03(02/01/2010 |07/31/2015 |LAB SERVICES Laboratory 02/23/2010
Services
Service -
Riverview Correctional Facility |[CM00909 $380,000.00/| $282,014.21/02/01/2010 |[07/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICES Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
Service -
Collins Correctional Facility CMO00909 $850,000.00 | $284,539.7302/01/2010 [07/31/2015 |LAB SERVICES CONTRACT |Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
Service -
Greene Correctional Facility CMO00909 $900,000.00| $686,623.56/02/01/2010 |07/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICES Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
Service -
Livingston Correctional Facility |CM00909 $581,000.00| $127,348.18(02/01/2010 |07/31/2015 %11{1\\1111((:%1; LABORATORY Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
Chateaugay Alcohol Substance Service -
Abuse Correctional Treatment CMO00909 $60,000.00 $22,655.71/02/01/2010 ||01/31/2015 |LAB TESTING/DNA Laboratory 03/15/2010
Center Services
Service -
Auburn Correctional Facility CMO00909 $595,000.00| $571,092.7302/01/2010 |07/31/2015 Isl\él;{/[éIE%ISJABORATORY Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
LABORATORY SERVICES  |Service -
Attica Correctional Facility CM00909 $815,000.00 $750,906.83/|02/01/2010 107/31/2015 Laboratory 03/15/2010
CONTRACT i
Services
Service -
Upstate Correctional Facility CMO00909 $500,000.00| $484,690.10/02/01/2010 |07/31/2015 (S)]E:JI;F\%CDSSLABORATORY Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
LABORATORY AND DNA | Service-
Wyoming Correctional Facility CMO00909 $750,000.00 $388,951.40/02/01/2010 |07/31/2015 TESTING SERVICES ;:E\zrczz::ry 03/15/2010
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BIO REFERENCE - LAB

Service -

Hudson Correctional Facility CM00909 $335,000.00/| $199,077.39/02/01/2010 |[07/31/2015 SERVICES Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
Hale Creek Alcohol Substance Service -
Abuse Treatment Correctional CMO00909 $180,000.00 $90,059.12/{02/01/2010 |01/31/2015 LAB SERVICES AND DNA Laboratory 03/15/2010
SPECIMENS ]
Annex Services
Service -
Bayview Correctional Facility CMO00909 $300,000.00 $46,352.76/|02/01/2010 |01/31/2015 %I\?l\l/gl. :?:;SV ICES FOR Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
LABORATORY SERVICES  |Service -
Shawangunk Correctional Facility |CM00909 $600,000.00 $313,028.53/|02/01/2010 |07/31/2015 CONTRACT Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
STATEWIDE LABORATORY |Service -
Sullivan Correctional Facility CMO00909 $340,000.00 $272,454.36/02/01/2010 |07/31/2015 SERVICES Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
Service -
Groveland Correctional Facility [CM00909 $900,000.00 $682,693.86(02/01/2010 |07/31/2015 ||LAB SERVICES THRU 1/31/15 |Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
Service -
Altona Correctional Facility CMO00909 $320,000.00 $208,734.09/|02/01/2010 |07/31/2015 |LAB SERVICES Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
Service -
Bare Hill Correctional Facility CMO00909 $603,000.00 $585,309.42/02/01/2010 |07/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICES Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
Service -
Ogdensburg Correctional Facility |[CM00909 $325,000.00 $167,172.45102/01/2010 |07/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICES Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
Service -
Southport Correctional Facility CMO00909 $715,000.00| $613,035.07/02/01/2010 |[01/31/2015 |INMATE LAB BILLING FEES |Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
Service -
) ) ) o CONTRACT FOR OUTSIDE
Five Points Correctional Facility |CM00909 $600,000.00 $581,609.9802/01/2010 |07/31/2015 LAB AND DNA TESTING Labqratory 03/15/2010
Services
Service -
Gowanda Correctional Facility CMO00909 $480,000.00 $186,217.53/02/01/2010 |01/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICES Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
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Cape Vincent Correctional

Service -

Facility CMO00909 $392,690.00| $389,416.96(02/01/2010 |[07/31/2015 ||LABORATORY SERVICES Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
Service -

Cayuga Correctional Facility CMO00909 $496,951.90 $472,199.50/02/01/2010 07/31/2015 Ishég\A/IE%gAEDICAL Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
LABORATORY SERVICES  |Service -

Sing Sing Correctional Facility CMO00909 $1,680,000.00| $770,279.22(02/01/2010 |01/31/2015 Laboratory 03/16/2010

CONTRACT .

Services
. . Service -

FBzgﬁ’t;d Hills Correctional CM00909 $2,940,000.00| $2,526,247.81(02/01/2010 07/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICES |Laboratory 03/16/2010
Services
Service -

. . . LABORATORY SERVICES

Elmira Correctional Facility CMO00909 $3,500,000.00| $2,946,512.55(02/01/2010 |07/31/2015 AND DNA SAMPLING Labqratory 03/16/2010
Services
STATEWIDE LABORATORY |Service -

Downstate Correctional Facility |CM00909 $3,600,000.00| $2,500,036.74(02/01/2010 07/31/2015 CONTRACT Laboratory 03/16/2010
Services
Service -

Adirondack Correctional Facility |CM00909 $451,000.00| $177,714.14|02/01/2010 |07/31/2015 |LAB SERVICES FOR DOCS Laboratory 03/16/2010
Services
Service -

Mid-State Correctional Facility CMO00909 $1,450,000.00 $619,659.64/02/01/2010 07/31/2015 LABORATORY SERVICES Laboratory 03/16/2010

CONTRACT .

Services
Service -

Beacon Correctional Facility CMO00909 $180,000.00 $77,571.26/(02/01/2010 |01/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICES Laboratory 03/16/2010
Services
LABORATORY SERVICES  |Service -

Wallkill Correctional Facility CMO00909 $489,150.00| $157,313.79(02/01/2010 |[01/31/2015 FOR WALLKILL Labqratory 03/16/2010
Services
LABORATORY SERVICES & |Service -

Fishkill Correctional Facility CMO00909 $1,500,000.00 | $1,477,452.95(02/01/2010 01/31/2015 |COLLECTION OF DNA Laboratory 03/19/2010
SPECIMENS Services

Orleans Correctional Facility ~ |CM00909 $375,000.00|  $240,228.99(02/01/2010 |07/31/2015 |LABRATORY SERVICES Service - Ground 3197919
CONTRACT Services
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Monterey Shock Incarceration

Contracts Not

. . TC00909 $26,200.11 $26,200.11{02/01/2010 |01/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICES Subject to OSC 03/22/2010
Correctional Facility .
Pre-Audit
Service -
Albion Correctional Facility CMO00909 $1,325,000.00( $1,169,614.42(02/01/2010 (07/31/2015 TINEI\S/ITASTIEIS\ID LABS FOR Laboratory 03/23/2010
Services
Service -
Mohawk Correctional Facility CMO00909 $925,000.00 $819,705.01/02/01/2010 |07/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICES Laboratory 03/23/2010
Services
Contracts Not
Fulton Correctional Facility TC00909 $25,000.00 $5,017.13/(02/01/2010 |01/31/2015 TO PROVIDE LABORATORY Subject to OSC 03/24/2010
SERVICES .
Pre-Audit
Service -
Taconic Correctional Facility CMO00909 $590,000.00 $272,164.5902/01/2010 |07/31/2015 |PRESCRIPTION DRUGS Laboratory 03/24/2010
Services
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