Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for BIOREFERENCE HEALTH, LLC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Department of Corrections and Community Supervision	CM00909	\$0.00	\$0.00	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LAB SERVICES FOR INMATES	Service - Laboratory Services	02/04/2010
Lyon Mountain Correctional Facility	TC00909	\$49,999.99	\$2,235.46	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LAB DIAGNOSTIC SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/17/2010
Arthur Kill Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$800,000.00	\$137,697.70	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	02/23/2010
Willard Drug Treatment Center	CM00909	\$376,272.00	\$334,366.70	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	02/23/2010
Moriah Shock Incarceration Correctional Facility	TC00909	\$50,000.00	\$46,447.92	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	INMATE LAB SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/23/2010
Coxsackie Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$680,000.00	\$648,205.78	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	02/23/2010
Butler Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$90,000.00	\$9,406.93	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	02/23/2010
Green Haven Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$1,200,000.00	\$501,348.37	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	02/23/2010
Eastern Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$710,000.00	\$640,123.89	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	02/23/2010

Woodbourne Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$600,000.00	\$512,288.93	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LAB SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	02/23/2010
Franklin Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$1,250,000.00	\$942,103.77	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	02/23/2010
Clinton Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$1,506,418.00	\$1,117,469.03	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LAB SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	02/23/2010
Riverview Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$380,000.00	\$282,014.21	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Collins Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$850,000.00	\$284,539.73	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LAB SERVICES CONTRACT	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Greene Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$900,000.00	\$686,623.56	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Livingston Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$581,000.00	\$127,348.18	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	CLINICAL LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Chateaugay Alcohol Substance Abuse Correctional Treatment Center	CM00909	\$60,000.00	\$22,655.71	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LAB TESTING/DNA	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Auburn Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$595,000.00	\$571,092.73	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	INMATE LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Attica Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$815,000.00	\$750,906.83	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES CONTRACT	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Upstate Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$500,000.00	\$484,690.10	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	OUTSIDE LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Wyoming Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$750,000.00	\$388,951.40	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY AND DNA TESTING SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010

Page 2 of 5 - May 18, 2024 - 02:39 AM.

Hudson Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$335,000.00	\$199,077.39 02/01/20	07/31/2015	BIO REFERENCE - LAB SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Hale Creek Alcohol Substance Abuse Treatment Correctional Annex	CM00909	\$180,000.00	\$90,059.12 02/01/20	01/31/2015	LAB SERVICES AND DNA SPECIMENS	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Bayview Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$300,000.00	\$46,352.76 02/01/20	01/31/2015	LAB SERVICES FOR INMATES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Shawangunk Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$600,000.00	\$313,028.53 02/01/20	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES CONTRACT	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Sullivan Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$340,000.00	\$272,454.36 02/01/20	07/31/2015	STATEWIDE LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Groveland Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$900,000.00	\$682,693.86 02/01/20	07/31/2015	LAB SERVICES THRU 1/31/15	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Altona Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$320,000.00	\$208,734.09 02/01/20	07/31/2015	LAB SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Bare Hill Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$603,000.00	\$585,309.42 02/01/20	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Ogdensburg Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$325,000.00	\$167,172.45 02/01/20	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Southport Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$715,000.00	\$613,035.07	01/31/2015	INMATE LAB BILLING FEES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Five Points Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$600,000.00	\$581,609.98 02/01/20	07/31/2015	CONTRACT FOR OUTSIDE LAB AND DNA TESTING	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Gowanda Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$480,000.00	\$186,217.53 02/01/20	01/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010

Page 3 of 5 - May 18, 2024 - 02:39 AM.

Cape Vincent Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$392,690.00	\$389,416.96	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Cayuga Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$496,951.90	\$472,199.50	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Sing Sing Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$1,680,000.00	\$770,279.22	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES CONTRACT	Service - Laboratory Services	03/16/2010
Bedford Hills Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$2,940,000.00	\$2,526,247.81	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/16/2010
Elmira Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$3,500,000.00	\$2,946,512.55	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES AND DNA SAMPLING	Service - Laboratory Services	03/16/2010
Downstate Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$3,600,000.00	\$2,500,036.74	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	STATEWIDE LABORATORY CONTRACT	Service - Laboratory Services	03/16/2010
Adirondack Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$451,000.00	\$177,714.14	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LAB SERVICES FOR DOCS	Service - Laboratory Services	03/16/2010
Mid-State Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$1,450,000.00	\$619,659.64	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES CONTRACT	Service - Laboratory Services	03/16/2010
Beacon Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$180,000.00	\$77,571.26	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/16/2010
Wallkill Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$489,150.00	\$157,313.79	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES FOR WALLKILL	Service - Laboratory Services	03/16/2010
Fishkill Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,477,452.95	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES & COLLECTION OF DNA SPECIMENS	Service - Laboratory Services	03/19/2010
Orleans Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$375,000.00	\$240,228.99	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABRATORY SERVICES CONTRACT	Service - Ground Services	03/19/2010

Monterey Shock Incarceration Correctional Facility	TC00909	\$26,200.11	\$26,200.11	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/22/2010
Albion Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$1,325,000.00	\$1,169,614.42	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	TESTS AND LABS FOR INMATES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/23/2010
Mohawk Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$925,000.00	\$819,705.01	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/23/2010
Fulton Correctional Facility	TC00909	\$25,000.00	\$5,017.13	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	TO PROVIDE LABORATORY SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/24/2010
Taconic Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$590,000.00	\$272,164.59	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	PRESCRIPTION DRUGS	Service - Laboratory Services	03/24/2010